

## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

## Meyer Distributing Announces Albuquerque, NM Location

Jasper, IN | February 4, 2013

Meyer Distributing, Inc., a leader in automotive specialty products marketing and distribution, announces the addition of its Albuquerque, NM location. The cross-dock will have a direct feed from Meyer's Dallas, TX distribution hub which houses one of the largest inventories of automotive accessories in the nation.

"The Albuquerque crossdock was initially built using 3rd party delivery vendors," states Matt Cartwright, Director of Business Development. "We finally reached critical mass and are happy to be able to fully extend the Meyer platform to these customers on our own fleet to provide the whole service package from sales order to final delivery."

"It's exciting to make the march out West to become a true national player in the industry," states Nick Gramelspacher, VP of Sales & Marketing. "We hope to bring a family business, personalized approach backed with world class technology to customers in the New Mexico and Southern Colorado markets."

"Meyer is eager to break new ground in areas such as Albuquerque, Santa Fe, Farmington, Durango, and Gallup utilizing Meyer Logistics ever expanding network," says Matt Schaick, National Accounting and Credit Manager. "The customers in the region will have next day availability from our Dallas facility where inventories are increasing daily."

## **About Meyer Distributing, Inc.**

Meyer Distributing is a leader in automotive specialty products marketing and distribution. Through numerous strategically positioned warehousing facilities, Meyer serves thousands of customers nationwide with most states via Meyer Logistics direct ship.

More info @ www.mymeyer.com

Press Release Contact:
Meyer Distributing, Inc.
560 E. 25th St. | Jasper, IN 47546

Media@MeyerDistributing.com